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Drag
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ARENA 1 (MAIN INDOOR)
Monday, July 14

7:00 Galligan Performance Horses
7:06 S6 Ranch/Kristin Morrow
7:12 Boyle Ranch
7:18 McDowell Performance Horses
7:24 Shenandoah Ranch
7:30 Clover Oak Ranch/JR Robles
7:36 Equine Empire
7:42 Foran Performance Horses
7:48 Hanson Performance Horses
7:54 Kaity Sotomayor

8:20 McDowell Performance Horses
8:26 Boyle Ranch

8:32 Galligan Performance Horses
8:38 Davide Performance Horses
8:44 Rhodes River Ranch

8:50 Rhodes River Ranch

8:56 Hanson Performance Horses
9:02 S6 Ranch/Kristin Morrow

9:08 Shenandoah Ranch

9:14 No Mans Whizkey

9:40 Boyle Ranch
9:46 Foran Performance Horses
9:52 Rhodes River Ranch
9:58 Rhodes River Ranch
10:04 Galligan Performance Horses
10:10 Davide Performance Horses
10:16 No Mans Whizkey
10:22 Shenandoah Ranch
10:28 Hanson Performance Horses
10:34 Boyle Ranch

11:00 Foran Performance Horses
11:06 David and Janyce Hoyt

11:12 No Mans Whizkey

11:18 Equine Empire

11:24 Clover Oak Ranch/IR Robles
11:30 Davide Performance Horses
11:36 Galligan Performance Horses
11:42 Boyle Ranch

11:48 Shenandoah Ranch

11:54 No Mans Whizkey

12:20
12:26 Foran Performance Horses
12:32 Equine Empire
12:38 Hanson Performance Horses
12:44 Boyle Ranch
12:50 Galligan Performance Horses
12:56 McDowell Performance Horses
1:02 David and Janyce Hoyt
1:08 No Mans Whizkey
1:14 Shenandoah Ranch
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Drag

Drag
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ARENA 2 (OUTDOOR)
Monday, July 14

7:00 Steve Hodge

7:06

Catherine Olson

7:12 Shara Boggs

7:18
7:24
7:30

Eric LaPorte
Melanie Skadden
Bunfill Performance Horses

7:36 Tracy Langley

7:42

Galligan Performance Horses

7:48 Allison Yeager
7:54 Shenandoah Ranch

8:20
8:26
8:32
8:38

Kellmer Performance Horses
Eric LaPorte

Heidi Nash

Bunfill Performance Horses

8:44 Wilcox Orchard/Katie Bowling
8:50 Terry Holland

8:56
9:02
9:08
9:14

Clover Oak/JR Robles
Galligan Performance Horses
Padilla Performance Horses
Eric LaPorte

9:40 Shenandoah Ranch

9:46
9:52
9:58
10:04

Eric LaPorte

Davide Performance Horses
Pulsed Pemf Therapy/Jamie Foster
Boyle Ranch

10:10 Wilcox Orchard/Katie Bowling

10:16
10:22
10:28
10:34

11:00
11:06
11:12
11:18

Clover Oak/JR Robles
Kelkenberg Performance Horses
Peterson Wealth Management
Galligan Performance Horses

Davide Performance Horses
Madill Enterprises/Donna Madill
Boyle Ranch

Eric LaPorte

11:24 Wilcox Orchard/Katie Bowling

11:30

Barbi Fowler

11:36 S6 Ranch

11:42
11:48
11:54

Matt McCauslan
Davide Performance Horses
Equine Empire

Open Arena
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1:40 Boyle Ranch

1:46 Boyle Ranch

1:52 Equine Empire

1:58 Hanson Performance Horses
2:04 Foran Performance Horses

2:10 No Mans Whizkey

2:16 S6 Ranch/Kristin Morrow

2:22 Galligan Performance Horses
2:28 Kelkenberg Performance Horses
2:34 Shenandoah Ranch

3:00 Boyle Ranch

3:06 Padilla Performance Horses
3:12 Davide Performance Horses
3:18 McDowell Performance Horses
3:24 Equine Empire

3:30 No Mans Whizkey

3:36 Clover Oak Ranch/JR Robles
3:42 Foran Performance Horses
3:48 Boyle Ranch

3:54 Boyle Ranch

4:20 Galligan Performance Horses

4:26 S6 Ranch/Kristin Morrow

4:32 No Mans Whizkey

4:38 David and Janyce Hoyt

4:44 Foran Performance Horses

4:50 Padilla Performance Horses

4:56 Bunfill Performance Horses

5:02 Boyle Ranch

5:08 Equine Empire

5:14 55 Performance Horses/K. Emmons

5:40 No Mans Whizkey

5:46 Hanson Performance Horses

5:52 Galligan Performance Horses

5:58 Peterson Wealth Management
6:04 Kelkenberg Performance Horses
6:10 55 Performance Horses/K. Emmons
6:16 Chuy Chavez

6:22 McDowell Performance Horses
6:28 Padilla Performance Horses

6:34 No Mans Whizkey

6:54 Equine Empire

7:00 S6 Ranch/Kristin Morrow

7:06 Haaby Performance Horses

7:12 Davide Performance Horses

7:18 Clover Oak Ranch/JR Robles

7:24 Chuy Chavez

7:30 Bunfill Performance Horses

7:36 Padilla Performance Horses

7:42 No Mans Whizkey

7:48 55 Performance Horses/K. Emmons
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8:09
8:15
8:21
8:27
8:33
8:39
8:45
8:51
8:57
9:03

9:29

Galligan Performance Horses
Davide Performance Horses

Matt McCauslan

Padilla Performance Horses

Haaby Performance Horses

Bunfill Performance Horses

55 Performance Horses/K. Emmons
Padilla Performance Horses

S6 Ranch/Kristin Morrow
Kelkenberg Performance Horses

Haaby Performance Horses

9:35 Val Siegal

9:41
9:47
9:53
9:59
10:05
10:11
10:17

Padilla Performance Horses

55 Performance Horses/K. Emmons
Chuy Chavez

Kelkenberg Performance Horses
Ethan Willey

Ed Valdez

Nathan lvie

10:23 Allison Yeager

10:49
10:55

Padilla Performance Horses
Kelkenberg Performance Horses



